
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W65+ Pentathlon
Judge: OLENDER Adam

Ingrid Meier GER Winnipeg, CAN 12-02-06WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 4.36

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-29  12:15:00

End: 19-03-29  12:50:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 925 Toini NOUSIAINEN W65 Finland  3.66 756     

2 1729 Ulrike HILTSCHER W65 Germany  3.66 756     

3 3968 Ulla KARNEBÄCK W65 Sweden  3.59 723     

4 2756 Riet JONKERS-SLEGERS W75 Netherlands  3.24 865     

5 2521 Ingeborg ZORZI W70 Italy  3.23 691     

6 2036 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA W65 Germany  3.22 559     

7 1965 Marianne SCHUMACHER W65 Germany  3.08 503     

8 1147 Colette RUINEAU W65 France  2.84 406     

9 3866 Margaritha DÄHLER-STETTLER W70 Switzerland  2.79 485     

10 4331 Barbara WARREN W70 United States of America  2.65 423     

11 872 Varpu HOLMBERG W75 Finland  2.56 500     

12 329 RIQUELME Mirtha PEREZ W70 Chile  2.50 362     

13 177 Claire JOANNES W70 Belgium  2.49 357     

14 1823 Brigitte LEMENCE W65 Germany  2.47 272     

15 4258 Florence MEILER W80 United States of America  2.26 530     

16 2245 Dorothy MCLENNAN W80 Ireland  2.09 433     

17 4304 Jane SIMPSON W75 United States of America  1.31 27     
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I II III

3.14 3.53 3.66Toini NOUSIAINEN

3.51 3.48 3.66Ulrike HILTSCHER

3.44 3.59 3.41Ulla KARNEBÄCK

3.12 x 3.24Riet JONKERS-SLEGERS

2.96 3.23 2.99Ingeborg ZORZI

3.09 3.03 3.22Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA

2.94 3.08 2.83Marianne SCHUMACHER

2.66 2.73 2.84Colette RUINEAU

2.35 2.51 2.79Margaritha DÄHLER-STETTLER

2.41 2.65 2.51Barbara WARREN

2.56 2.54 2.53Varpu HOLMBERG

2.50 x xRIQUELME Mirtha PEREZ

2.42 2.34 2.49Claire JOANNES

2.47 2.41 2.10Brigitte LEMENCE

2.26 2.03 2.17Florence MEILER

1.90 1.80 2.09Dorothy MCLENNAN

x 1.27 1.31Jane SIMPSON

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Riet JONKERS-SLEGERS Netherlands1  3929

Ingeborg ZORZI Italy2  3316 613

Ulrike HILTSCHER Germany3  3277 652

Toini NOUSIAINEN Finland4  3145 784

Ulla KARNEBÄCK Sweden5  2920 1009

Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany6  2820 1109

Florence MEILER United States of America7  2732 1197

Claire JOANNES Belgium8  2681 1248

Margaritha DÄHLER-STETTLE Switzerland9  2645 1284

Marianne SCHUMACHER Germany10  2456 1473

Barbara WARREN United States of America11  2193 1736

RIQUELME Mirtha PEREZ Chile12  2098 1831

Colette RUINEAU France13  2071 1858

Varpu HOLMBERG Finland14  2051 1878

Dorothy MCLENNAN Ireland15  1696 2233

Brigitte LEMENCE Germany16  1309 2620

Jane SIMPSON United States of America17  1214 2715

Christa BORTIGNON Canada  DNF

Loretta AMERONGEN Canada  DNF
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